ANNEXURE - 7
Name of the corporate debtor: Sewa Steels Pvt. Ltd. (A company under CIRP) Date of commencement of CIRP: 25.05.2022;

List of Creditors as on 01.08.2022
List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

CIRCLE-A, BHIWADI

DUES

Sl. No [Name of creditor Identi ficatio n No. Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount [Amount |Amount |Amountof |Remarks, ifany
Date of Amount Amount of [Nature of [Amou nt|% share in |of of any of claim |claim under
receipt claimed claim claim covere d|total continge |mutual [rejected |verification
admitted by guaralamount nt claim |dues,
ntee of claims that may
admitted be set off
1 EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND UNDER MINISTRY OF LABOUR & |14-06-2022 1,03,836.00 1,03,836.00 | STATUTORY - |NA. - - . .
ORGANISATION,RPFC, JAIPUR EMPLOYMENT, GOI DUES
2 COMMERCIAL TAXES OFFICER, GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENT  [14-06-2022 39,38,521.00 - [staTuTORY - [N - - - 39,38,521.00 | Translation not provided




